
100 East Erie Street
Chicago, IL  60611Metropolitan Water Reclamation District

of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 116-0840

Status:Type: Report Filed

File created: In control:8/15/2016 Procurement Committee

On agenda: Final action:9/1/2016 9/1/2016

Title: Report of bid opening of Tuesday, August 2, 2016 (As Revised)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Published and FiledBoard of Commissioners9/1/2016 1 Pass

RecommendedCommittee of the Whole9/1/2016 1 Pass

TRANSMITTAL LETTER FOR BOARD MEETING OF SEPTEMBER 1, 2016

COMMITTEE ON PROCUREMENT

Mr. David St. Pierre, Executive Director

Report of bid opening of Tuesday, August 2, 2016 (As Revised)

Dear Sir:

Bids were received and opened on 8/2/2016 for the following contracts:

CONTRACT 15-072-3D SAFETY RAILING AROUND TANKS, TERRENCE J. O'BRIEN WATER
RECLAMATION PLANT
LOCATION:  TERRENCE J. O'BRIEN WATER RECLAMATION PLANT
ESTIMATE:  $1,700,000.00
GROUP: TOTAL

MORRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. $1,296,635.00
FENCE MASTERS, INC. $1,400,000.00
JOSEPH J. HENDERSON & SON, INC. $1,540,000.00
BROADWAY ELECTRIC, INC. $1,631,000.00
INDUSTRIAL FENCE INC $1,699,379.15
F.H. PASCHEN, SN NIELSEN & ASSOCIATES LLC $1,779,000.00
IHC CONSTRUCTION COMPANIES, LLC $1,782,800.00
WESTMONT ENGINEERING $1,982,209.70

BIDDERS NOTIFIED:  1022 PLANHOLDERS:  26

CONTRACT 16-603-11 FURNISHING AND DELIVERING ROADWAY ROCK SALT TO VARIOUS SERVICE
AREAS
LOCATION:  VARIOUS

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 5/11/2024Page 1 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/


File #: 16-0840, Version: 1

ESTIMATE:  $147,400.00
GROUP: A  BULK ROADWAY SALT

MORTON SALT, INC. $97,501.60
COMPASS MINERALS AMERICA $108,302.40
ENVIROTECH SERVICES INC $161,939.10

GROUP: B  TREATED ROADWAY SALT
MORTON SALT, INC. $42,152.89
COMPASS MINERALS AMERICA $46,130.50
ENVIROTECH SERVICES INC $65,141.23

BIDDERS NOTIFIED:  96 PLANHOLDERS:  11

CONTRACT 16-656-12 REPAIR AND IMPROVE ROCKWELL TARP DCS COMPUTER SYSTEMS AND
ALLEN-BRADLEY EQUIPMENT AT VARIOUS SERVICE AREAS (RE-BID)
LOCATION:  VARIOUS
ESTIMATE:  $618,200.00
GROUP: TOTAL

ENGLEWOOD ELECTRICAL SUPPLY/WESCO $497,573.04

BIDDERS NOTIFIED:  1005 PLANHOLDERS:  16

Respectfully Submitted, Darlene A. LoCascio, Director of Procurement and Materials Management

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 5/11/2024Page 2 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

